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Converting Between Metric UnitsConverting Between Metric Units

1) 54.34  m to cm  ____________

2) 1,170  cm to m  ____________

3) 4.81  m to mm  ____________

4) 4,471  mm to m  ____________

5) 125.01  km to m  ____________

6) 127  m to km  ____________

7) 6.26  cm to mm  ____________

8) 735,800  mm to cm  ____________

9) 2.39  km to cm  ____________

10) 245,500  cm to km  ____________

11) 39.53  km to mm  ____________

12) 706  mm to km  ____________

13) 79.88  L to mL  ____________

14) 713,210  mL to L  ____________

15) 6.7  g to mg  ____________

16) 255,900  mg to g  ____________

17) 3.91  kg to mg  ____________

18) 49,200  mg to kg  ____________

19) 713.63  kg to g  ____________

20) 6,692  g to kg  ____________
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Converting Between Metric UnitsConverting Between Metric Units

1) 54.34  m to cm  5,434

2) 1,170  cm to m  11.7

3) 4.81  m to mm  4,810

4) 4,471  mm to m  4.471

5) 125.01  km to m  125,010

6) 127  m to km  0.127

7) 6.26  cm to mm  62.6

8) 735,800  mm to cm  73,580

9) 2.39  km to cm  239,000

10) 245,500  cm to km  2.455

11) 39.53  km to mm  39,530,000

12) 706  mm to km  0.000706

13) 79.88  L to mL  79,880

14) 713,210  mL to L  713.21

15) 6.7  g to mg  6,700

16) 255,900  mg to g  255.9

17) 3.91  kg to mg  3,910,000

18) 49,200  mg to kg  0.0492

19) 713.63  kg to g  713,630

20) 6,692  g to kg  6.692
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